

268  
26/6/18

# MICRO COMPUTERS

REGG. OFFICE: - B-XVIII, 3365/1A MODEL GRAM EXTN.GURCHARAN PARK  
LUDHIANA - 141 002.

TEL: 0161-5045417  
CELL: 9876060228

E-MAIL: microldh@gmail.com  
microldh@yahoo.co.in

DATE 26.06.2018

THE PRINCIPAL  
GKSM GOVT. COLLEGE ,  
TANDA, PB.

Sub: - Quotation for DESKTOP & LAPTOP

Dear Sir,

Please find our best rate under mentioned:-

- 01. DELL DESKTOP @ 39,000/-  
(Core i3 Processor 8<sup>th</sup> gen. 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer Bluetooth  
Wi-Fi Along With 18.5 Led Monitor & windows 10 SL Warranty 3 Year.)
- 02. DELL LAPTOP @ 34,000/-  
(Core i3 Processor 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi  
Camera Along With 15.6 HD Screen with bag and Breakage Warranty  
1 Year.)
- 03. INSTALOCK PROJECTOR SCREEN @ 4,300/-  
(American Mate finish Instalock Size 6 x4)
- 03. HP LASERJET PRINTER @ 23,500/-  
(Print, Scan, Copy & Fax.)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GST INCLUSIVE

PAYMENT IN ADVANCE  
INSTALLATION EXTRA  
DELIVERY WITH IN 1 MONTH

1. *in*  
2. *Ras*  
3. *DMR*

*Seen*  
*Ben*  
27/6/18

FOR MICRO COMPUTERS  
*Narinder*  
SALE MANAGER

ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਹੁਕਮ ਨੰ: ੫੬੩

ਮਿਤੀ: ੨੨/੬/੧੮

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮਰਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਥ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ਿਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

  
ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ.

ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)



# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

269  
26/6/18

Deals in : Office Furniture, Projectors, Currency County, Vending Machine, CCTV Cameras, M.F.D., Copier &amp; Civil Work

Sl. No. ....

Date. ....

## Quotation

### KREATIVE SYSTEMS

She-r-e Punjab Complax ,  
Ludhiana

Tel/Fax.: +91 161 5078233

Quotation For: Dell Deskop &amp; Laptop

DATE 26.06.2018

Quotation # 77-B

GST NO. 03AAKPU9691B1ZE

THE PRINCIPAL  
GKSM GOVT. COLLEGE  
TANDA , PBPrepared by: Vicky Kumar  
Contact #: 9878601543/6

Special Note: All the payments and order to be made in favour of "KREATIVE SYSTEMS" Ludhiana

S.No	Model No.	Specification	QTY.	Offer Price
1	DELL DESKTOP	Core i3 Processor 8th gen. 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer Bluetooth Wi-Fi Along With 18.5 Led Monitor & windows 10 Single License Warranty 3 Year	01	37,700.00
2	DELL LAPTOP	Core i3 Processor 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Camera Along With 15.6 HD Screen with bag and Breakage Warranty For 1 Year.	01	32,800.00
3	PROJECTOR SCREEN	American Mate finish Instalock Size 6 x4	01	3,800.00
4	HP LASERJET PRINTER	HP LaserJet PRO M128FN Multifunction Printer Print, Scan, Copy & Fax.	01	21,920.00

#### Terms and Conditions

GST inclusive

Payment: 70% advance balance against delivery.

Delivery: within 5 Days

Product Warranty : 3 Years from the date of purchase

VGA, HDMI, VIDEO CABLES, INSTALLATION AND CEALLING MOUNT KIT WILL CHARGE EXTRA  
AS PER LENGTH & QUALITYTHANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION!  
Kreative systems1. ✓  
2. ✓  
3. ✓

27/6/18

1st Floor, Sher-e-Punjab Complex,  
Opp. Industrial Estate,  
Near Dholewal Bridge,  
Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

SONY

GLOBUS

ONKYO

ULTIMATE

PANASONIC

273  
27/6/18

US B

# PREM ENTERPRISES & TRADING CORP.

8 VASHISHT NAGAR  
BABYAL ROAD  
AMBALA CANTT

E-MAIL:- prementerprises2012@gmail.com  
CELL: 9812436925

GSTIN NO. 06DGCP54479C129

Reff. No. ....

Date : 27/06/2018

THE PRINCIPAL  
GKSM GOVT. COLLEGE ,  
TANDA, PB.

Sub: - Quotation for DESKTOP & LAPTOP

Dear Sir,

Please find our best rate under mentioned:-

- |   |           |
|---|-----------|
| 01. DELL DESKTOP<br>(Core i3 Processor 8 <sup>th</sup> gen. 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer Bluetooth<br>Wi-Fi Along With 18.5 Led Monitor & windows 10 SL Warranty 3 Year.) | @ 39000/- |
| 02. DELL LAPTOP<br>(Core i3 Processor 4 GB, 1 TB with DVD Writer, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi<br>Camera Along With 15.6 HD Screen with bag and Breakage Warranty<br>1 Year.)       | @ 34000/- |
| 03. INSTALOCK PROJECTOR SCREEN<br>(American Mate finish Instalock Size 6 x4   | @ 4500/-  |
| 04. HP LASERJET PRINTER<br>HP LaserJet PRO M128FN Multifunction Printer. (Print, Scan, Copy & Fax.)   | @ 25000/- |

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

### GST INCLUSIVE

PAYMENT IN ADVANCE  
INSTALLATION EXTRA  
DELIVERY WITH IN 1 MONTH

FOR PREM ENTERPRISES  
SALE MANAGER

BRANCH OFFICE: - B-21/13118 KW ST. NO. 3 VISHAKARMA COLONY , DHOLEWAL LUDHIANA -03  
# 8847250789

1. *[Signature]*  
2. *[Signature]*  
3. *[Signature]*  
*[Signature]*  
27/6/18



ਗਿਆਨੀ ਕਰਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੈਮੋਰੀਅਲ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)

ਫਾਰਮ 3-ਏ ਐਫ  
ਮੰਗੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਕੁਟੇਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਤੁਲਨਾਤਮਿਕ ਸਾਰਣੀ

ਦਾ ਨਾਮ/ ਕੰਮ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਫਰਮ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ	ਫਰਮ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ	ਫਰਮ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ	ਫਰਮ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਅਤੇ ਪਤਾ
	Mico Computers Reg. office B-333, 3365/1A Model Green Sectn. Gurcharan Park Ludhiana	Prem Enterprises & Trading Corp. 8 Vashist Nagar Babyal Road Ambala Cantt.	Kreative Systems Shes-E-Punjib Complex opp. Industrial Estate Dholewal Ludhiana	
	ਰੇਟ	ਰੇਟ	ਰੇਟ	ਰੇਟ
L Computer (Desktop) i3 processor, 4GB, 1TB 5th 18.5 LED, window 10	39000/-	39000/-	37700/-	
L Laptop (Core i3 processor 1TB with wi-fi camera 15.6 HD screen	34000/-	34000/-	32800/-	
jector screen (size 6x4)	4300/-	4500/-	3800/-	
ASERJET Printer multipurpose (print, scan/copy, fax)	23500/-	25000/-	21920/-	

ਹਿਥ,

ਭਲ ਸਿਆਹੀ ਨਾਲ ਗੋਲ ਦਾਇਰੇ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਮੇਰੇ/ਸਾਡੇ ਵਲੋਂ ਦਸਤਖਤ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਰੇਟ ਘੱਟ ਤੋਂ ਘੱਟ ਹਨ। ਮੈਂ/ਅਸੀਂ ਨਿੱਜੀ ਤੌਰ ਤੇ ਚੈਕ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸਦੇ ਦਿੱਤੇ ਮੰਗੀਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਕੁਟੇਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਇਹ ਸਾਡੀਆਂ ਸਾਰੀਆਂ ਲੋੜਾਂ ਦੀ ਪੂਰਤੀ ਕਰਦੇ ਹਨ ਜਿਸ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਹੈ। ਵਸਤ ਦੀ ਗੁਣਵੱਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਸ਼ਰਤ ਤੇ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਫਾਰਮ ਬੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ।

7/6/18 ----- ਦਸਤਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਮੈਂਬਰ ----- ਇੰਚਾਰਜ ----- ਬਰਸਰ -----

ਕਮੇਟੀ ਮੈਂਬਰਾਂ, ਇੰਚਾਰਜ ਅਤੇ ਬਰਸਰ ਦੀ ਸਿਫਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ।

Handwritten signature and date: 27/6/18



INTRA APP

PU9691B1ZE  
U9691B

TAX INVOICE  
BILL/CASH

Tel: 0161-5078233  
Mob : 98786-01543, 98786-01546  
Email : kreativesystems09@gmail.com



# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

Head Office : Sher-E-Punjab Complex, Opp. Industrial Estate, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003  
Branch Office : B-21/13118, KW St. No. 3, Vishakarma Colony, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

M/s The Principal, Giani Kastur Singh Memorial Govt College, Tander Verman

Invoice No. 553  
Dated : 02 July 2018  
Order No. \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

GSTIN \_\_\_\_\_  
State Punjab State Code 03

Transportation Mode: \_\_\_\_\_ Veh. No.: \_\_\_\_\_ Place of Supply: \_\_\_\_\_

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	HSN Codes	Qty / Unit	Rate	AMOUNT
①	Computer Desktop Make Dell Core i3 Processor 8th Gen, 4GB 1TB With DVD Writer Bluetooth, WiFi 18.5 LED W-10 Single Drive	8471	07	37700	263900.00
②	Computer Laptop Make Dell Core i3 Processor 4GB, 1TB With DVD Writer, Bluetooth, WiFi Screen 15.6 HD Screen	8471	01	32800	32800.00
				TOTAL	296700.00

Passed for Payment of Rs. 296700/-  
(Rupees... Two lac ninety six thousand seven hundred) out of  
Jyoti Kaur Principal  
RUSA COORDINATOR

Stock entry made on Page No. 4  
In stock Register of RUSA Deptt.

OUR BANKER  
Bank Name : Corporation Bank, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana.  
IFSC Code : CORP0000480  
RTGS A/c No. : 048001601000261

Amount in Words Two lac Ninety Six Thousand and Seven hundred only

SGST @ 9%	Inclusive
CGST @ 9%	Inclusive
IGST @	
Forwarding Charges	/
Round Off	
Grand Total	296700.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-  
1. Interest @ 24% will be charges if bill is not paid within 15 days.  
2. Our Responsibility ceases after the goods are delivered to the carriers.  
3. disputes are subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only.  
E.O.E.

For Kreative Systems  
Jyoti Kaur  
Auth. Signatory

Received by \_\_\_\_\_



3100  
ok Res no-2

4212 - 47 - 24

I

U9691B1ZE  
U9691B

TAX INVOICE  
BILL/CASH

INFRA APP

Tel: 0161-5078233  
Mob : 98786-01543, 98786-01546  
Email : kreativesystems09@gmail.com

# Kreative SYSTEMS

Head Office : Sher-E-Punjab Complex, Opp. Industrial Estate, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003  
Branch Office : B-21/13118, KW St. No. 3, Vishakarma Colony, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

Complete Solution Provider

The Principal, GKSM Govt. College, Janda

Invoice No. 560

Dated : 04 July 2018

GSTIN

Order No.

State Punjab

Date:

State Code 03

Transportation Mode:

Veh. No. :

Place of Supply :

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	HSN Codes	Qty./ Unit	Rate	AMOUNT
1	HP Laserjet Printer Model M128FN MFD		01	21920	21920
2	Propertor Screen 6x4 Trustalock		01	3800	3800
Passed for Payment of Rs. 25720/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand Seven hundred twenty only) Dr. Deepak Kaur, Supdt. Bazar, RUSA COORDINATOR Senen Rindral, Principal					
Stock entry made on Page No. 4 In stock Register of RUSA Deptt.					
<b>TOTAL</b>					25720
SGST @ 9%					2314.8
CGST @ 9%					2314.8
IGST @					
Forwarding Charges					
Round Off					
<b>Grand Total</b>					25720

### OUR BANKER

Bank Name : Corporation Bank, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana.  
IFSC Code : CORP0000480  
RTGS A/c No. : 048001601000261

Amount in Words: Twenty Five thousand Seven hundred twenty only

### TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

- Interest @ 24% will be charges if bill is not paid within 15 days.
- Our Responsibility ceases after the goods are delivered to the carriers.
- All disputes are subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only.

E.Q. O.E.

Received by

Auth. Signa

For Kreative System







ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਹੁਕਮ ਨੰ: ੫੬੩

ਮਿਤੀ: 22/6/18

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮਰਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੌਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਂਬਰ)
3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੌਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

  
ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ,

ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ,  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਹੁਕਮ ਨੰ: 463

ਮਿਤੀ: 22/6/18

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮਰਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੌਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਥ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ਿਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੌਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ,  
ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ,  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।



ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਯੁਕਮ ਨੰ: 463

ਮਿਤੀ: 22/1/18

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮਰਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਂਬਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ਿਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

- 1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
- 2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
- 3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

@Brainy  
Sonia Chahal  
mrs

ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ  
ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉੜਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)

E-mail sales@steelcoindustries.com  
 Website www.steelcoindustries.com

**STEELCO INDUSTRIES**  
 AN ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY  
 NAKODAR ROAD, JALANDHAR (PUNJAB)  
 (S) 0181-4613381 & 84, 85 (M) 98140-08883

To The Principal  
G.K.S.M. Govt College  
Tanda Jaisalmer  
 Distt - Jaisalmer

243  
 -----  
 23/6/18

No. 2803  
 Dated 23/6/18

We are thankful for valuable enquiry and pleased to submit our offer as follow :-

S No.	PRODUCT NAME & CODE	QNTY.	Price Per Unit (Rs.)	Amount Rs.	P.
01	office Aluminium - made of 20 gauge steel sheet duly enamel painted. (with or without lockel) size - 78x36x19'	10	9800/-	98000/-	-
02	Ceramic Green Board size - 8x4'	04	8320/-	33280/-	-
03	Ceramic Green Board size - 6x4'	01	6240/-	6240/-	-
04	White Board size - (Ceramic) size - 6x4'	02	6240/-	12480/-	-
05	office chair (revolving - TC)	01	4800/-	4800/-	-
06	steps ladder. (66 feet) Aluminium	02	3300/-	6600/-	-
				<b>Total</b> →	<b>161400/-</b>
				TAX @.....18%	29052/-
				FREIGHT	-
				<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>	<b>190452/-</b>

रकम नंबर -  
 1) रकम नंबर 25 - @ Blauy  
 2) रकम नंबर 3158 - Santa Lucia Sonia Chahal  
 3) रकम नंबर 1243 - श्री रंजित

Terms & Condition Mentioned on back side of this page

Seen  
 Date 27/6/18

For STEELCO INDUSTRIES

Authorised Signatory



रकम नंबर 4477419 - Original रकम नंबर Aluminium एचके मीटर



# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

Products in : Office Furniture, Projectors, Currency County, Vending Machine, CCTV Cameras, M.F.D., Copier &amp; Civil Work

No. ....

Date 26.6.2018

## Quotation

267  
26/6/18

### KREATIVE SYSTEMS

She-r-e Punjab Complax ,  
Ludhiana

Tel/Fax.: +91 161 5078233

Quotation For PROMARK Writing Board

The Principal  
Giani Kartar Singh Memorial  
Govt. College

Tanda

Punjab

Special All the payments and order to be made in favour of "KREATIVE SYSTEMS" Ludhiana

DATE 26.06.2018

Quotation # KS-2099

GST NO. :-

03AAKPU9691BIZE

Prepared by: Vicky Kumar

Contact #: 9878601543/6

S.No	Model No.	Specification	QTY.	Offer Price
1	PROMARK CERAMIC STEEL MAGNETIC WHITE /GREEN BOARD	POLYVISION SEET LEAD EMBADED CERAMIC STEEL,G-1GRADE WHITE,BOARD,ALUMINIUM CHANNAL BC-3 RADE,BACKLITE CORNNER , GI BACK SHEET, WATERPROOF , FIREPROOF,SCRATCHPROOF,	per sq. rate	250.00

### Terms and Conditions

- GST EXTRA @ 18 %
- Payment: 70% advance balance against delivery.
- Delivery: within 15 Days
- Product Warranty : We will provide one year warranty
- Installation and Freight EXTRA.



THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION!

Kreative systems  
9878601546/43

ਮੇਰੀ ਮੋਬਾਇਲ -

1. @Blaisy

2. Pive

3. Sonia Chahal

Seen  
27/6/181st Floor, Sher-e-Punjab Complex,  
Opp. Industrial Estate,  
Near Dholewal Bridge,  
Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

SONY | GLOBUS | ONKYO | ULTIMATE | PANASONIC

TAX INVOICE  
BILL/CASH

Tel: 0161-5078233  
Mob : 98786-01543, 98786-01548  
Email : kreativesystems09@gmail.com

# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

Head Office : Sher-E-Punjab Complex, Opp. Industrial Estate, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003  
Branch Office : B-21/13118, KW St. No. 3, Vishakarma Colony, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

M/S The Principal, GKSM Grant College, Tanda WRMUR  
 Invoice No. 579  
 Dated: 10/July/2018  
 Order No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
 State Punjab State Code 03  
 Transportation Mode: \_\_\_\_\_ Veh. No.: \_\_\_\_\_ Place of Supply: \_\_\_\_\_

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	HSN Codes	Qty./ Unit	Rate	AMOUNT
01	Promark Ceramic Steel writing Green Beard 8x4 ⇒ 32x250 ⇒ 8000/-	9610	04	8000/-	32000-00
02	Promark Ceramic Steel Green Beard 6x4x ⇒ 24x250 ⇒ 6000/-	9610	01	6000/-	6000-00
03	Promark Ceramic Steel Magnetic White Beard 6x4 ⇒ 24x250 ⇒ 6000/-	9610	02	6000/-	12000-00
Recommended for payment : Passed for payment of Rs. 59000/- 1. @Braier (Rupees Fifty nine thousand only) 2. Sonia Tahel 3. Braier Approved by: _____ Supdt./Bansat RUSA - COORDINATOR Principal					TOTAL 501000-00 SGST@ 9% 4500-00 CGST@ 9% 4500-00 IGST @ - Forwarding Charges - Round Off 59000-00 Grand Total 59000-00

**OUR BANKER**

Bank Name : Corporation Bank, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana.  
 IFSC Code : CORP0000480  
 RTGS A/c No. : 510101005777800

Amount in Words

Fifty nine thousand only

**TERMS & CONDITIONS:-**

- Interest @ 24% will be charges if bill is not paid within 15 days.
- Our Responsibility ceases after the goods are delivered to the carriers.
- All disputes are subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only.

E.Q. O.E.

Stock entry made on \_\_\_\_\_  
 In stock Register of \_\_\_\_\_

Received by

Prof-in-charge Braier  
 Auth. Signatory Derry  
 For Kreative Systems



EQUITY GRANT  
stock Page no- 24

INFRA & EQUITY GRANT BOTH

stock ~~no~~ Page no-26

ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉਤਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਹੁਕਮ ਨੰ: 463

ਮਿਤੀ: 22/6/18

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ *Guest*
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ *Sonia Chahal*
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ *mls*

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਥ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ਿਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

*Jenish*

ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ

ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉਤਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)

# A-ONE ELECTRICAL

Goods in : Electrical Fittings, Electrical Goods.  
Near Thana Chowk, TANDA (Hoshiarpur)

1851 As per Quotation.

Dated. 28/7/18

Address: 2651/  
GSTIN: \_\_\_\_\_ (M) State Code : 03

Qnty.	PARTICULARS	RATE	AMOUNT Rs. P.
4/2	<p>56-1 inch (B) tank</p> <p>Passed for Payment of Rs. 6400/- (Rupees Six thousand four hundred only) Deepak Kumar Supdt. Barsar RUSA COORDINATOR</p> <p>Principal</p> <p>Stock entry made on Page No. 26 In stock Register of Rusa Deptt.</p> <p>Composition Taxable Person - Charge Not eligible to collect tax on supplies</p>	1600	6400
	TOTAL		6400

Total Amount (in words) 4  
₹ 6400

For A-ONE ELECTRICAL  
*[Signature]*  
Signature

E. & O.E.



EQUITY

CASH/CREDIT MEMO

GSTIN : 03BQKPS2954Q1Z3 Bill Of Supply

(M) 94176-47569

# A-ONE ELECTRICAL

Deals in : Electrical Fittings, Electrical Goods.

Near Thana Chowk, TANDA (Hoshiarpur)

Bill No. 1820

Dated 23/7/18

To: *ਪ੍ਰਸੰਨ ਕਪੂਰ*

Address: *ਗੋਬਿੰਦ ਗਿਰੀ 2731 ਓੜੀਸਾ*

GSTIN..... (M)..... State Code : 03

Qty.	PARTICULARS	RATE	AMOUNT Rs. P.
6pc	<i>ਫਿਟਿੰਗ 56-14</i> <i>ਓਹੀਆ ਕੋਲਰ</i>	1600	9600
<p>Stock entry made on Page No. 26            In stock Register of <i>RUSA</i> Deptt  <i>Prof-in-charge</i></p> <p>Passed for Payment of Rs. 9600/-  <i>(Rupees Six hundred)</i> out of  <i>Dr. Kapur</i>  <i>Supt. Bazar</i>  <i>RUSA COORDINATOR</i></p> <p>Principal</p>		TOTAL	9600

Total Amount (in words)  
*ਨੌਵ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਅੱਠ ਸੌ ਰੁਪਏ*

For A-ONE ELECTRICAL

*Signature*  
Signature

E. & O.E.

*Recommended*

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉਤਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।

ਹੁਕਮ ਨੰ: 463

ਮਿਤੀ: 22/6/18

ਕਾਲਜ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਰੂਸਾ ਇੰਨਫਰਾਸਟਰਕਚਰ ਗਰਾਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਅਤੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਨਿਮਨ-ਲਿਖਤ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਦਾ ਗਠਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਨਿਯਮਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਤੇ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਸਹੀ ਕਰਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ। HEIS ਅਤੇ PTA ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ ਆਦਿ ਦਾ ਲੋੜੀਂਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਣ ਆਦਿ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਵਾਸਤੇ ਵੀ ਇਹ ਕਮੇਟੀਆਂ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਨਗੀਆਂ।

ਕਮਰਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁਰੰਮਤ, ਸੀਵਰੇਜ ਅਤੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ. ਮਨਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ੀਕਲ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
4. ਸ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
5. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੈਫਾਲੀ ਵਾਲੀਆ (ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਬਿਜਲੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ (ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਅਤੇ ਇਲੈਕਟਰੋਨਿਕ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਹੋਰ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਸ. ਗੁਰਮੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ((ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਮਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ ਮੈਂਬਰ)
3. ਸ. ਜਗਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ( ਫਿਜ਼ਿਕਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ

ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਪਾਰਟਮੈਂਟਾਂ ਦੇ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਸਤੇ

1. ਡਾ. ਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ (ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਕਨਵੀਨਰ *P. Braicy*
2. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਸੋਨੀਆ ਚਾਹਲ ( ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫੈਸਰ) ਮੈਂਬਰ *Sonia Chahal*
3. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰੰਜਨਾ ਗੁਪਤਾ ( ਪੋਲੀਟੀਕਲ ਸਾਇੰਸ ਵਿਭਾਗ ) ਮੈਂਬਰ *R. Gupta*

ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ,  
ਜੀ.ਕੇ.ਐਸ.ਐਮ.ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ,  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉਤਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)।



# BAJWA FURNITURE HOUSE

ਮਤੇ ਸਪਲਾਈਰ - ਸਟੀਲ, ਲੱਕੜੀ ਅਤੇ ਆਫਿਸ ਦੇ ਫਰਨੀਚਰ,  
ਸਮੇਤ ਡਬਲ-ਬੈਡ, ਪਲਾਸਟਿਕ ਫਰਨੀਚਰ, ਟੀ.ਵੀ. ਟਰਾਲੀ, ਕੰਪਿਊਟਰ ਟੇਬਲ, ਗੱਦੇ ਆਦਿ।

ROAD, NEAR JAJA BY-PASS, TANDA, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR

## BILL OF SUPPLY

Serial No. **189** State : Punjab  
 Date of Issue **30/7/18** State Code : **03**  
 Name ..... **Municipal Govt Village** .....  
 Address ..... **Tanda** .....  
 GST/NUM .....  
 State : **Punjab** State Code : **03**

ਨੰ.	ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਗਿਣਤੀ	ਦਰ	ਰਕਮ
1.	Grander Bench Bench Seat 60" x 20" Back Rest 16" High of Seat 30"	5	5700	28500/-
Recommended for payment:- ਹੇਠਲੇ ਸੰਬੰਧ - 1. ਡਾ. ਗੁਰਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ @ Bhaiy 2. ਯੂ. ਸੋਨਿਆ ਰਾਏ - Sonia Chahal 3. ਸੁਖਨਾ ਸਿੰਘ			ਕੁਲ ਰਕਮ	28500/-

ਨੋਟ - ਗੋਦਾਮ ਤੋਂ ਸਮਾਨ ਨਿਕਲਣ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਸਮਾਨ ਦੀ ਜਿੰਮੇਦਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਟੁੱਟ ਭੱਜ ਦਾ ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਗਾਹਕ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।  
O.E. & O.E.

*(Signature)*  
ਦਸਤਖਤ

403 - - - -





ਦਫਤਰ ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ ਪੰਚਾਇਤੀ ਰਾਜ ਲੋਕ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ  
ਫੋਨ ਨੰਬਰ / ਫੈਕਸ ਨੰਬਰ 01882-222280 Email-xenprhsp@gmail.com

ਵੱਲ:

ਪਿੰਡੀਪਲ,  
ਜੀ.ਕ.ਐਮ.ਐਸ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ,  
ਟਾਂਡਾ ਉਡਮੁੜ (ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ)


ਮੀਮੋ ਨੰ: ਪਰਡ/ਹ/2018/ 4788 ਮਿਤੀ 23/12/18

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ :- ਕਾਲਜ ਵਿਖੇ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਦੇ ਬਿੱਲ ਭੇਜਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ।

ਹਵਾਲਾ:- ਆਪ ਦੇ ਦਫਤਰ ਦਾ ਮੀਮੋ ਨੰ: 1028 ਮਿਤੀ 19/12/2018 ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ  
(4,53,000+55,000= 5,08,000/-)

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸ਼ੇ ਅਤੇ ਹਵਾਲਾ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਆਪ ਨੂੰ ਕੰਨਸਟ੍ਰਕਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ ਸਪੈਟਿਕ ਟੈਕ ਦੀ  
ਉਸਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਲੱਜ ਵਾਟਰ ਦੀ ਨਿਕਾਸੀ ਅਤੇ ਕੰਨਸਟ੍ਰਕਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ ਬਾਊਡੀਵਾਲ ਦੇ ਮੁਕੰਮਲ ਹੋਏ ਕੰਮ ਵੱਜੋਂ  
ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਦੇ ਬਿੱਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਫੋਟੋ ਕਾਪੀਆਂ ਇਸ ਪੱਤਰ ਨਾਲ ਨੱਥੀ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਗਲੇਰੀ ਯੋਗ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ  
ਹਿੱਤ ਭੇਜਿਆ ਜਾਂਦੀਆਂ ਹਨ ਜੀ।

ਨੱਥੀ 3 ਨੰ: ਬਿੱਲਾਂ ਦੀਆਂ ਕਾਪੀਆਂ।

  
ਕਾਰਜਕਾਰੀ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ,  
ਪੰਚਾਇਤੀ ਰਾਜ ਲੋਕ ਨਿਰਮਾਣ, ਮੰਡਲ,  
ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ।

First & Final Bill  
FORM D.E.R.(P.W)25 RUNNING ACCOUNT BILL C  
( See D.E.R.7.20)

Contractor and Suppliers:- This form provides only for payments for work or supplies actually measured )  
 Cash Book Voucher No. 35 16/08/18  
 Cash of Contractor / Suppliers ..... Sri Tirth Singh Govt. Cont.  
 Name of Work .. CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK, SORAGE PIT & MAKING REQUISITE ALTERNATEV  
 ARRANGEMENT FOR THE DISPOSAL OF SLUDGE AT G.K.S.M GOVT.COLLEGE TANDA URMAR AT TANDA.

1. "Stock"  
 Purpose of Supply 2. " Purchases for Issue to (Contractor)  
 Serial No. of this Bill.....  
 Date of previous Bill for this work..... Direct to works  
 Reference to agreement No ... PRD/11/2018/2304 DT. 16/07/2018  
 Date of Written order to commence work..... 16/07/2018  
 Date of actual Completion of work..... 06/08/2018  
 Account of Work done/ supplies made Enhancement vide D.O. No- PRD/11/18/2305 DT- 16/8/18

Unit	Quantity executed up to date as per measurement book	Sr No.	Items of work ground under 'Sub-head' and works' of estimate	'Sub-	Rate	Premium	Amount Up - to - Date	Remarks
1	2	3			4	5	6	7
cum	58.99		Earth work in excavation in foundations, trenches etc. in all kinds of soil where pick jumper work is not involved and not exceeding 2.0 metres depth including dressing of bottom and sides of trenches, stacking the excavated soil clear from the edge of excavation		66.28	80	7038	
cum	6.74		Cement concrete 1:6:12 with Stone ballast 40mm gauge		1557.12	28	13421 13438	
cum	10.61		First class burnt brick work laid in cement sand mortar 1:5 in foundation and plinth		2485.48	54	40611 40623	
cum	5.42		First class burnt brick work laid in cement sand mortar 1:6 in foundation and plinth.		2412.63	54	20138 20122	
sqm	5.85		First class(225mm thick honey co)j burnt brick work laid in cement sand mortar 1:4		505.09	54	4555 4553	
cum	3.50		First class burnt brick work laid in cement sand mortar 1:6 in Super Structure.		2595.23	54	13981 14003	



sqm	3.62	Concrete floor 50mm thick cement concrete topping 1:2:4. (Using mechanical mixer for mixing material)	148.01	20	998
sqm	44.37	12.5mm thick 1:3 cement plaster	95.86	40	5932
sqm	44.37	Cement rendering on plaster 1mm thick	29.13	40	1810 1809
sqm	7.50	Centering and shuttering for flat surfaces such as suspended floors, roofs, landings, chajjas, shelves etc.	151.12	35	1530
sqm	8.36	C/S for Foundation & Plinth	117.27	35	1324
Cum	2.78	R.C.C. M-20 mechanically batch mixed using batch type concrete mixer as per IS: 1791 vibrated with needle vibrator but excluding steel reinforcement centring & shuttering in F/P. $3274.96 (1876 + 22.75)$ $75 + 22.75 + 18\%$	3274.96	28	11654 1168-10 14643 271 321-10
Qtl	2.79	Cold twisted deformed (ribbed/ tor steel) Bars Fe 500 grade as per IS 1786-1985 for R.C.C. works, where not included in the complete rate of R.C.C. including bending, binding, and placing in position complete	5166.94	16	16722
Qtl	2.79	D/d Cost of Steel.	-933.24		-2604
sqm	5.57	Conglomerate floor 40mm thick cement concrete topping 1:2:4.	121.99	20	216 815-10
Cum	15.70	Cement concrete 1:2:4 with stone ballast or shingle	2723.85	28	54743 54738-10
Rmt	101.19	Providing, laying trenches out U.P.V.C. Pipes existing as per IS:15328-2003 class-SN-8 along the trenches and laying the same in Trenches to correct alignment 250mm o/d Chamber to Septick Tank.	1540.60	0	15589 155899 16477-10 16478
Rmt	55.18	110mm o/d	298.60	0	
Each	1.00	Providing and fixing in position Chinaware European type water closet P trap or S trap (to the approval of the	3995.50	0	3996
	2.00	Providing and fixing in position Chinaware Indian type water closet sizes 580mm (to the approval of the Engineer-in-Charge) suite-consisting of pair of Chinaware for rest, 10 ltr. PVC flushing cistern supported on angle iron bracket including cost of long bend 32 mm dia complete in all respect and to the entire satisfaction of engineer-in-charge	3640.00	0	7280

1.00	Removal and Refixing in position vitreous Chinaware white large flat back or angular lipped front urinal 610 mm high of approved make (to the approval of the Engineer in-charge) (610 mm x 410 mm x 380mm) consisting of C.P. waste 32 mm dia and C.P. brass spreader, complete.	821.50	0	822
33.44	12.5mm thick 1:5 cement plaster	76.18	40	3561-10 3567
29.26	Cement pointing 1:2 deep variety	60.15	40	2464
6.00	Bottom Khurra on ground 1.2m x 0.6m consisting of brick on-edge laid in cement mortar 1:3 over 75mm cement concrete 1:8:16 including 12.5mm thick cement plaster 1:3.	394.69	45	3434
	Extra Carriage of Material.			
Cum 21.40	Sand	294.64	0	6304
Cum 16.95	Bajri	262.55	0	4490
Cum 8.60	Stone Ballaste.	273.59	0	2352 2353
	Factory manufactured flush door fixed in position iron hinges, etc (excluding the cost of any fittings other than specified above but including labour for fixing the same in position (Code : II Revision IS-2191 Part-I) 1973			
5.54	Commercial with elm or gurjan facing on both \ Sides with laminated core and lipped edges:- 25 mm thick	2057.88	20	13681 13672
0.54	Fire glass burnt brick work laid in cement sand mortar 1:5 in foundation and plinth.	2485.48	54	2073 2067
0.56	Cement Concrete 1:2:4 with stone Ballast or Shingle.	2723.85	28	1952 1940
72.93	P&L 60mm factory made Cement Concrete interlocking paver M35 grade complete in all respect.	635.63	0	46355 4635
	Carried Over			505096-w 57051533-w

1. The full name of work as given in the estimate should be entered here except in the case of bills 'stock' material.
2. The purpose of supply applicable to the case should be filled in and the rest scored out.
3. The expenditure on the work recorded by sub-head should be shown in column 5 and against total there should be an entry in column 6 also no other case should any entries be made in column 6.



Providing and fixing jet spray with 2'-6" long PVC pipe.

With C.P. Brass nut

444.00

0

1332

Earth filling under floors with surplus ordinary soil or soil containing gravel or kankar upto 40% excavated from foundation and taken only from outside the building plinth in 15 cm layers including ramming, watering and consolidating lead upto 30 metres

23.72

80

82

19.23

Base course of floor consisting of 100mm thick cement concrete 1:8:16 and 100mm sand filling.

179.87

35

4670 - w  
10669 -

19.23

Anti-skid floor tiles 10mm thick in flooring skirting and dado in 12.5mm thick cement plaster 1:3 in base and jointed with white cement slurry in joints including corners angles and beading.

722.07

35

18715 - w  
18715 -

Providing & Fixing in position 15 mm i/d bib cock of best quality (as approved by the Engineer-in-charge).

Each

2.00

C.P. brass bib cock long nose/ long body without flange

1043.00

0

2086

Providing & Fixing in position stop cock / Angle valve (as approved by the Engineer-in-charge).

Each

9.00

C.P. brass 15mm Concealed stop cock with flange

1185.00

0

10665

Providing & fixing in position best Indian make PVC flexible tube connection.

Each

5.00

PVC tube connection of size 15 mm x 300 mm with C.P. Brass nut

160.00

0

800

Providing & Fixing in position 5mm thick bevelled edge mirror of superior glass (of approved make) complete with 4mm thick hard board backing fixed in 550x400mm

Each

2.00

787.00

0

1574

Providing and fixing PVC waste pipe 32mm complete in all respect.

Each

3.00

121.00

0

363

Removal and fixing in position best Indian make white ordinary lavatory suites And Urinal Port consisting of Size 630mmx450mm

Each

2.00

575.00

0

1150

Quantity executed up to date as per measurement book 2

Sr No	Items of work ground under 'Sub-head' and 'works' of estimate	'Sub'	Rate	Premium	Amount Up - to - Date	Remarks
3	Brought Over				5008,533	
					505096	
	B/d cost of cement @ 50/Bags		191		(-) 9550	
					1,95,783	
					4,95,546	
	B/d 0.50% As per allotment letter				(-) 2180	
					4,93,068	
					4,93,503	
					0.00	

Total value of work done or supplied made to date  
 Deduct value of work or supplies shown previous bill  
 Net value of work or supplies since previous bill  
 Figure (F) in words

II. Certification and Signature

I. The measurements were made by and Aminder Singh D.E and are recorded at page 114 to 127 of Measurement Book no 1245. No advance payment has been made previously without detailed measurements.

Certified that work has been done as per PWD specification

Date & Signature of officer preparing payment [Signature] (Rank)

Date & Signature of Contractor [Signature]

Date & Signature of officer authorising payment (Rank) [Signature]

The signature is necessary only when the officer who has prepared bill is not the officer who authorised payment. In such case two signatures are essential.

SHD Divisional Officer  
 Panchayat Raj P.W. Sub Division  
 DASUYA



271  
26/6/18

# MICRO COMPUTERS

REGG. OFFICE: - B-XVIII, 3365/1A MODEL GRAM EXTN. GURCHARAN PARK  
LUDHIANA - 141 002.

TEL: 0161-5045417  
CELL: 9876060228

E-MAIL: microldh@gmail.com  
microldh@yahoo.co.in

DATE 25.06.2018

THE PRINCIPAL  
GKSM GOVT. COLLEGE,  
TANDA, PB.

Sub: - Quotation for PROJECTOR

Dear Sir,

Please find our best rate under mentioned:-

01. SONY LCD PROJECTOR MODEL VPL DX-221 @ 34500/-

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
GST INCLUSIVE  
PAYMENT IN ADVANCE  
INSTALLATION EXTRA  
DELIVERY WITH IN 1 MONTH

*Naren*  
FOR MICRO COMPUTERS  
SALE MANAGER

1. *[Signature]*  
2. *[Signature]*  
3. *[Signature]*  
*Seen*  
*27/6/18*

3AAKPU9691B1ZE  
3AAKPU9691B

INFR A APP

TAX INVOICE  
BILL/CASH

Tel: 0161-5078233  
Mob : 98786-01543, 98786-01546  
Email : kreativesystems09@gmail.com



# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

Head Office : Sher-E-Punjab Complex, Opp. Industrial Estate, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003  
Branch Office : B-21/13118, KW St. No. 3, Vishakarma Colony, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

M/s The Principal, G.K.S.M. Govt. College Janda.

Invoice No. 559

Dated : 04 July 2019

GSTIN 03

Order No. \_\_\_\_\_

State Punjab

State Code 03

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Transportation Mode: \_\_\_\_\_ Veh. No. : \_\_\_\_\_ Place of Supply : \_\_\_\_\_

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	HSN Codes	Qty/Unit	Rate	AMOUNT
13	Sony VPL DX-221 LCD Projector 2800 lumens		01	33500	33500
<p>Stock entry made on Page No. <u>4</u> in stock Register of <u>RUBA Dept.</u></p> <p><u>[Signature]</u> Prof-in-charge</p> <p>Passed for payment of Rs. <u>Thirty three thousand five hundred only</u> (Rupees 33500/-) out of <u>RUBA</u></p> <p><u>[Signature]</u> Principal</p>					
<p><b>OUR BANKER</b> Bank Name : Corporation Bank, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana. IFSC Code : CORP0000480 RTGS A/c No. : 048001601000261</p>					<p>TOTAL <u>33500</u></p> <p>SGST @ 14% <u>Indus</u></p> <p>CGST @ 14% <u>Indus</u></p> <p>IGST @ _____</p> <p>Forwarding Charges _____</p> <p>Round Off _____</p> <p>Grand Total <u>33500</u></p>
<p>Amount in Words <u>Thirty three thousand five hundred only</u></p>					

**TERMS & CONDITIONS:-**  
1. Interest @ 24% will be charges if bill is not paid within 15 days.  
2. Our Responsibility ceases after the goods are delivered to the carriers.  
3. Disputes are subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only.

For Kreative Sys  
[Signature]  
Auth. Sig.





# Anand Sports Industries



Manufacturers & Suppliers of : Track Suits, PT Tee Shirts, PT Shorts, Caps, Socks, Sports Goods, Games Dress, PT & Sports Shoes, Curtains with Regt. Logo, Golf Items, Gym Items, Pool & TT Tables etc.

GSTIN : 03AACFA4410G1ZA

## TAX INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

THE PRINCIPAL GKSM GOVT. COLLEGE  
URMAR TANDA - Distt : HOSHIARPUR  
State Code: 03 (PUNJAB)

Invoice No: **T-4124**  
Dated : **03/07/2018**  
Transport : **BY AUTO**  
Order No. :  
G.R. No. :

Terms : **Credit**  
Dt. :  
Dt. :

GSTIN: Un-registered

Document Through :

P.O.S. : 03 (Punjab)

M :

Pvt. Marks :

S.No	Description	HSN / SAC	Quantity	Unit	Rate	CGST %	SGST %	Amount
1	SPIN BIKE TP-920	95069190	2	PC	16500.00	9.00	9.00	27966.10

Passed for Payment of Rs. 34000/-  
(Rupees Thirty four thousand only) out of .....  
*Deepak Kumar*  
Supdt. In-charge  
RUSA COORDINATOR

Stock entry made on Page No. 2  
In stock Register of RUSA Deptt.

*ABR*  
Prof-in-charge

HSN	Taxable	CGST	CGST Amt.	SGST	SGST Amt.	Total	
95069190	28813.60	9%	2593.22	9%	2593.22	27,966.10	
						Add Freight	847.50
							28,813.60
"Reverse charge not applicable"						CGST @ 9.00 %	2,593.22
BANKERS :-						SGST @ 9.00 %	2,593.22
State Bank of India A/c No. :- 31098014929, IFSC :- SBIN0051440							34,000.04
Punjab National Bank A/c No. :- 0703008700004618, IFSC :- PUNB0070300						Round Off	-0.04
H.D.F.C. Bank A/c No. :- 13912560002422, IFSC :- HDFC0001391						Grand Total	34,000.00

Amount (in words) Rs. THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND ONLY.

Terms & Conditions :  
1. All disputes subject to JALANDHAR jurisdiction only.  
2. Interest @ 24% p.a. will be charged if the bill is not paid within 30 days.  
3. Due to their nature of use sports goods & wears have no gaurantee/warranty

For ANAND SPORTS INDUSTRIES  
*[Signature]*  
Auth. signatory

Address :  
1, Khanna Market, Basti Nau,  
Near Football Chowk, Jalandhar City - 144002  
Punjab (INDIA)

Contact :  
Tel.: (O) 0181-2255033  
Telefax: 0181-5086033  
Cell.: 098140-59574, 098146-40016  
099146-77727, 099885-59574

Web :  
Website : www.anandsportsinds.com  
Email : anandsportsinds@yahoo.co.in



FS6233N1Z0  
Complete Solutions of  
Furniture & Furnishing

E-mail : sales@steelcoindustries.com  
Website : www.steelcoindustries.com

**STEELCO INDUSTRIES**  
AN ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY  
NAKODAR ROAD, JALANDHAR (PUNJAB)  
(S) 0181-4613381 & 84, 85 (M) 98140-08883

To The Principal  
G.K.S.M. Govt College  
Tanda Jaisalmer  
Dist - Jaisalmer

243  
23/6/18

No. **2803**  
Dated 23/6/18

We are thankful for valuable enquiry and pleased to submit our offer as follow :-

S.No.	PRODUCT NAME & CODE	QNTY.	Price Per Unit (Rs.)	Amount Rs.	P.
01	Office Almira - made of 20 gauge steel sheet duly enamel painted. (with or without locker) size - 78" x 36" x 19"	10	9800/-	98000/-	
02	Ceramic Green Board size - 8' x 4'	04	8320/-	33280/-	
03	Ceramic Green Board size - 6' x 4'	01	6240/-	6240/-	
04	White Board size - (Ceramic) size - 6' x 4'	02	6240/-	12480/-	
05	Office chair (revolving - TC)	01	4800/-	4800/-	
06	Steps ladder. (6 feet) Aluminium	02	3300/-	6600/-	
				Total →	161400/-
				TAX @ 18%	29052/-
				FREIGHT	-
				TOTAL AMOUNT	190452/-

मिती नंबर -  
1) 30 एप्रिल 18  
2) 27 जून 18 - Santa Ushal  
3) 27 जून 18 - 243 - श्री Sreeni  
27/6/18

Terms & Condition Mentioned on back side of this page

For STEELCO INDUSTRIES

Authorised Signatory





TAX INVOICE

Ram Nath Shiv Dayal

Main Bazar, Urmar Tanda

Tel. : Shiv Dayal : 9988184789 email : sanjeev 9463268798, neeraj 9780084000

INFRA APP

Invoice No. : GST-F-150  
 Date of Invoice : 09-07-2018  
 Place of Supply : Punjab (03)  
 Reverse Charge : N  
 GR/RR No. :

Transport : TATA ACE  
 Vehicle No. : PB32P1355  
 Station :  
 E-Way Bill No. :

**Billed to :**  
 PRINICIPAL G.K.S.M. GOVT. COLLEGE  
 URMAR TANDA

**Shipped to :**  
 PRINICIPAL G.K.S.M. GOVT. COLLEGE  
 URMAR TANDA

Party Mobile No : 98766-63263  
 GSTIN / UIN :

Party Mobile No : 98766-63263  
 GSTIN / UIN :

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Unit	Discount	Price	CGST Rate	CGST Amount	SGST Rate	SGST Amount	Amount(₹)
1.	REFRIGRATOR 84181090 L.G. GL-Q292SDSR 260 Ltr.	8418	1	Pcs.	0.00	18,515.62	14.00 %	2,592.19	14.00 %	2,592.19	23,700.00

Grand Total 1 Pcs. ₹ 23,700.00

Tax Rate	Taxable Amt.	CGST	SGST	Total Tax
28%	18,515.62	2,592.19	2,592.19	5,184.38

Stock entry made on Page No. 6

In stock Register of RUSA Dept

Rupees **Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Only**  
 Party - 23,700.00

Prof. in-charge

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

- Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchange.
- Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.
- Subject to 'Dasuya' Jurisdiction only.
- Services will be provided by the company service centre.

Receiver's Signature :

Received for Payment of Rs. 23,700/-  
 Rupees Twenty three thousand seven hundred only  
 Sanjeev Kumar  
 Subd. Bazar  
 RUSA COORDINATOR  
 Principal

For Ram Nath Shiv Dayal

Authorised Signatory

1272E12V

**TAX INVOICE**  
ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Phone (

**S.B. ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS**

DARAPUR BYE PASS, TANDA URMAR-144204 (PUNJAB)  
E-mail : sbetanda@gmail.com



Invoice No : T-286

Dated : 09/07/2018

PRINCIPAL G.K.S.M. GOVT COLLAGE  
TANDA URMAR  
TANDA URMAR - Dist : HOSHAIRPUR  
State Code 03 (PUNJAB)  
Pin : 144204  
GSTIN: Un-registered  
Phone : 9876663263

Transport :  
Order No : Dt :  
G.R. No. : Dt :  
Destination : TANDA URMAR  
Freight : Weight :  
Vehicle No. : No. of Boxes :  
Pvt Mark :

P.O.S.: 03 (Punjab)

Document Through Direct

S.No.	Description of Goods	Serial No.	HSN	Qty	Unit	Rate	Disc. %	CGST %	SGST %	Amount
1	IM10000 EXIDE BATTERY	A3D8I001609	8507	1	PCS	10156.25		14.00	14.00	10156.25
2	EXIDE P850 HOME U P S	HNJ004697	8504	1	PCS	3728.81		9.00	9.00	3728.81
3	PIPE STAND		7306	1	PCS	169.49		9.00	9.00	169.49
4	INSTALATION		1111	1	NOS	423.72		9.00	9.00	423.72
	<b>Total .....</b>			<b>4</b>						

Stock entry made on Page No...6...  
In stock Register of PUSA Deptt

*[Signature]*  
Prin-in-charge

Passed for Payment of Rs. 18100/-  
(Rupees...Eighteen thousand one hundred)

*[Signature]*  
Surat/Bansar  
RUSA COORDINATOR  
*[Signature]*  
Principal

Taxable	CGST	CGST Amt.	SGST	SGST Amt.
423.72	9%	38.14	9%	38.14
169.49	9%	15.25	9%	15.25
3728.81	9%	335.59	9%	335.59
10156.25	14%	1421.88	14%	1421.88

Total	14,478.27
CGST	1,810.86
SGST	1,810.86
Round Off	0.01
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>18,100.00</b>

Reverse charge not applicable"

in words) Rs. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY.

Conditions :  
Invoiced subject to TANDA URMAR jurisdiction only.  
24% p.a. will be charged if the bill is not paid within 7 days.  
Liability ceases as soon as goods are delivered to the carriers.

For S.B. ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS



TAX INVOICE  
BILL/CASH

Tel: 0161-5078233  
Mob : 98786-01543, 98786-01546  
Email : kreativesystems09@gmail.com

# Kreative SYSTEMS

Complete Solution Provider

Head Office : Sher-E-Punjab Complex, Opp. Industrial Estate, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003  
Branch Office : B-21/13118, KW St. No. 3, Vishakarma Colony, Dholewal, Ludhiana-141003

M/s The Principal, GKSM Govt College, Tanda

Invoice No. 584  
Dated : 24/7/18

GSTIN \_\_\_\_\_  
State Punjab State Code 03

Order No. \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Transportation Mode: \_\_\_\_\_ Veh. No. : \_\_\_\_\_ Place of Supply : \_\_\_\_\_

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	HSN Codes	Qty./ Unit	Rate	AMOUNT
03	INTEX UPS Projector 725  Stock entry made on Page No. <u>26</u> In stock Register of <u>RUSA</u> Deptt <u>Prof. in charge</u> <u>Dr. Jyoti Kaur</u>  Based for payment of Rs. <u>10500/-</u> <u>Ten thousand five hundred</u> <u>(10500/-)</u> out of <u>RUSA</u> <u>Jeet Singh</u> <u>Principal</u> <u>RUSA - COORDINATOR</u>	8504	07	1500/-	10,500/-
<b>TOTAL</b>					10,500/-

**OUR BANKER**  
Bank Name : Corporation Bank, Pakhowal Road, Ludhiana.  
IFSC Code : CORP0000480  
RTGS A/c No. : 510101005777800

Amount in Words Ten thousand five hundred only

SGST@	Inclusive
CGST @	Inclusive
IGST @	-
Forwarding Charges	-
Round Off	-
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>10,500/-</b>

**TERMS & CONDITIONS:-**  
1. Interest @ 24% will be charges if bill is not paid within 15 days.  
2. Our Responsibility ceases after the goods are delivered to the carriers.  
3. All disputes are subject to Ludhiana Jurisdiction only.  
E.Q. O.E.

For Kreative Systems  
[Signature]  
Auth. Signatory

Received by

**Detail of Infra Grant received under RUSA (2<sup>nd</sup> Installment)**

**(Total Amount : Rs. 11,85,868)**

Sr. No.	Name of Firm	Cheque No./PFMS Payment Advice No.	Date	Amount (Rs.)
1. (a)	Panchayati Raj Lok Nirman Mandal, Hsp	C061814923074	02.07.2018	4,53,000
1. (b)	Panchayati Raj Lok Nirman Mandal, Hsp	C071823177352	30.07.2018	55,000
2.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C061814624830	07.07.2018	(5,08,000)
3.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C061814626480	07.07.2018	2,96,700 + 25720 = 3,22,420
4.	Anand Sports Industries, Jalandhar	C061814833040	07.07.2018	34,000
5.	Steel Co. Industries, Jalandhar	C071800107860	09.07.2018	69384 + 59708 = 1,29,092
6.	Ram Nath Shiv Dayal, Urmar Tanda	C071800107860	09.07.2018	23,700
7.	S.B. Electricals and Electronics, Tanda	C071801383228	10.07.2018	18,100
8.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C071803799920	14.07.2018	59,000
9.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C071807401144	23.07.2018	41,100
10.	A-One Electrical, Tanda	C071815731419	30.07.2018	6,400
11.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C071824505990	04.08.2018	10,500
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>11,85,812</b>

*Copy of Bill Attached  
K:U No / 100*



**Detail of Infra Grant received under RUSA (2<sup>nd</sup> Installment)**

**(Total Amount : Rs. 11,85,868)**

Sr. No.	Name of Firm	Cheque No./PFMS Payment Advice No.	Date	Amount (Rs.)	Bill/Invoice /Voucher No. and Date
1. (a)	Panchayati Raj Lok Nirman Mandal, Hsp Panchayati Raj Lok Nirman Mandal, Hsp	C061814923074	02.07.2018	4,53,000	Voucher No. 25 dt. 16.08.18
1. (b)		C071823177352	30.07.2018	55,000	
				= (5,08,000)	
2.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C061814624830	07.07.2018	2,96,700 + 25720 = 3,22,420	553 dt. 02.07.18 & 560 dt. 04.07.18
3.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C061814626480	07.07.2018	33,500	559 dt. 04.07.18
4.	Anand Sports Industries, Jalandhar	C061814833040	07.07.2018	34,000	T-4124 dt. 03.07.18
5.	Steel Co. Industries, Jalandhar	C071800107860	09.07.2018	69384 + 59708 = 1,29,092	T-131 dt. 02.07.18 & T-136 dt. 06.07.18
6.	Ram Nath Shiv Dayal, Urmar Tanda	C071800107860	09.07.2018	23,700	GST-F-150 dt. 09.07.18
7.	S.B. Electricals and Electronics, Tanda	C071801383228	10.07.2018	18,100	T-286 dt. 09.07.18
8.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C071803799920	14.07.2018	59,000	579 dt. 10.07.18
9.	Kreative Systems,	C071807401144	23.07.2018	41,100	567 dt.

*[Signature]*  
Principal

G.S.M. Gov. College  
Tanda Urmar Mehsiana

	Dholewal, Ludhiana				10.07.18
10.	A-One Electrical, Tanda	C071815731419	30.07.2018	6,400	1854 dt. 28.07.18
11.	Kreative Systems, Dholewal, Ludhiana	C071824505990	04.08.2018	10,500	584 dt. 24.07.18
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>11,85,812</b>	



Principal  
 G.K.S.M. Govt. College  
 Tanda Umer Choshiarpur.